Fairway Electronic Co., Ltd.
Manufacturer of LED Drivers, AC Adapters, Wall Mounts, and Car Adapters
Search
VEG15B-120F
Features:
Two pins IEC C8 input socket
Wide range AC input
Level B EMI filter
Fully enclosed plastic case
Fully regulated output
High efficiency
High quality
Power saving state under 0.5 Watt
Home News About Us Products Download Contact Us
Product Description
Specifications:
Electrical specifications
Input
Voltage ……………………… 90 – 264 Vac (wide range)
Current ……………………… 1.0 Arms MAX.
Frequency …………………. 47 – 63 Hz
Output
Voltage (Vo)…………………(see table)
Tolerance…………………….5%
Power (Po)…………………..15W Max.
Hold up time…………………8ms Min. full load , Vin 115 Vac.
Over voltage protection….Built-in
Short circuit protection…..Pulsing mode, auto recovery
Efficiency……………………..75% typ. full load , Vin 115 Vac.
Ripple/Noise(Vp-p)………..1% (20MHz bandwidth)
Output Electronic Specifications
Model# P o Vo I o max
VEG15B-120F 15W 12.0V 1.25A
#product_description_tab
See also different:15W Desktop Adapter
Tweet
Environmental
Operating temperature
0 deg. C to +40 deg. C ambient
Storage temperature
-20 deg. C to +85 deg. C ambient
EMI
Meet FCC class B
MeetCISPR 22 class B
MeetVCCI class B
Safeties
CB
CE
RCM
TUV/GS
CCC
B/S
UL/cUL
PSE
FCC
Share this:
Share 0 Print Email
Products
LED Driver
Desktop Adapter
Wall Mount
Car Adapter
Open Frame
Contact Information
Fairway Electronic Co., Ltd.
Phone : 886-2-8226 9258
Fax : 886-2-8226-9630
Email : sales@fairway.com.tw
Search…
Search
<< return to product
Copyright © 2016 Fairway Electronic Co., Ltd.. Powered by WordPress. Theme: Spacious by ThemeGrill.